Line Lamp Bulb Des. MOL Fig.
No. No. Type Base Volts Watts (Inch) No.
1 3S6/5-120V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 120 3 1.88 91
2 3S6/5-130V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 130 3 1.88 91
3 3S6/5-140V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 140 3 1.88 91
4 3S6/5-145V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 145 3 1.88 91
5 3S6/5DC-120V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 120 3 1.81 92
6 3S6/5DC-130V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 130 3 1.81 92
7 6S6-6V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 6 6 1.88 91
8 6S6-12V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 12 6 1.88 91
9 6S6-18V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 18 6 1.88 91
10 6S6-24V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 24 6 1.88 91
11 6S6-30V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 30 6 1.88 91
12 6S6-32V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 32 6 1.88 91
13 6S6-48V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 48 6 1.88 91
14 6S6-60V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 60 6 1.88 91
15 6S6-75V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 75 6 1.88 91
16 6S6-120V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 120 6 1.88 91
17 6S6-130V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 130 6 1.88 91
18 6S6-135V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 135 6 1.88 91
19 6S6-145V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 145 6 1.88 91
20 6S6-155V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 155 6 1.88 91
21 6S6-230V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 230 6 1.88 91
22 6S6-250V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 250 6 1.88 91
23 6S6/7-120V-I S-6 Intermediate Screw 120 6 1.80 93
24 6S6/7-130V-I S-6 Intermediate Screw 130 6 1.80 93
25 6S6/DC-6V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 6 6 1.81 92
26 6S6/DC-12V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 12 6 1.81 92
27 6S6/DC-24V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 24 6 1.81 92
28 6S6/DC-30V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 30 6 1.81 92
29 6S6/DC-32V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 32 6 1.81 92
30 6S6/DC-48V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 48 6 1.81 92
SPECIALTY BULBS
32
Some lamp pictures are not to scale.  Filament and L.C.L. may vary by part number. For filament identification see page 6.
THE PRODUCTS SHOWN REPRESENT ONLY A SMALL PORTION OF OUR STOCK
PLEASE CALL IF THE PRODUCT YOU NEED IS NOT LISTED
949/452-0900 • 800/8-LIGHTS • FAX: 800-255-3141
Fig. 91
19.05mm
.750"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 92
19.05mm
.750"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 93
19.05mm
.750"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Line Lamp Bulb Des. MOL Fig.
No. No. Type Base Volts Watts (Inch) No.
1 6S6/DC-60V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 60 6 1.81 92
2 6S6/DC-75V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 75 6 1.81 92
3 6S6/DC-120V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 120 6 1.81 92
4 6S6/DC-130V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 130 6 1.81 92
5 6S6/DC-145V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 145 6 1.81 92
6 6S6/DC-155V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 155 6 1.81 92
7 6S6SC-6V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 6 6 1.88 94
8 6S6SC-12V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 12 6 1.88 94
9 6S6SC-24V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 24 6 1.88 94
10 6S6SC-36V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 36 6 1.88 94
11 6S6SC-40V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 40 6 1.88 94
12 6S6SC-75V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 75 6 1.88 94
13 6S6SC-120V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 120 6 1.88 94
14 6S6SC-130V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 130 6 1.88 94
15 6S6SC-150V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 150 6 1.88 94
16 6S6SC-155V-I S-6 S.C. Bayonet 155 6 1.88 94
17 10S6-120V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 120 10 1.88 91
18 10S6-130V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 130 10 1.88 91
19 10S6/10-230V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 230 10 1.88 91
20 10S6/10-250V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 250 10 1.88 91
21 10S6/10DC-230V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 230 10 1.81 92
22 10S6/10DC-250V-I S-6 D.C. Bayonet 250 10 1.81 92
23 10S6/13-250V-I S-6 Intermediate Screw 250 10 1.80 93
24 20S6-130V-I S-6 Candelabra Screw 130 20 1.88 91
25 4C7-120V-I C-7 Candelabra Screw 120 4 2.13 95
26 7C7-120V-I C-7 Candelabra Screw 120 7 2.13 95
27 7C7-130V-I C-7 Candelabra Screw 130 7 2.13 95
28 7C7DC-120V-I C-7 D.C. Bayonet 120 7 2.19 96
29 10C7-120V-I C-7 Candelabra Screw 120 10 2.13 95
30 10C7DC-120V-I C-7 D.C. Bayonet 120 10 2.19 96
SPECIALTY BULBS (Continued)
33
Some lamp pictures are not to scale.  Filament and L.C.L. may vary by part number. For filament identification see page 6.
THE PRODUCTS SHOWN REPRESENT ONLY A SMALL PORTION OF OUR STOCK
PLEASE CALL IF THE PRODUCT YOU NEED IS NOT LISTED
949/452-0900 • 800/8-LIGHTS • FAX: 800-255-3141
Fig. 91
19.05mm
.750"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 92
19.05mm
.750"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 93
19.05mm
.750"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 94
19.05mm
.750"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 95
22.2mm
.875"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 96
22.2mm
.875"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Line Lamp Bulb Des. MOL Fig.
No. No. Type Base Volts Watts (Inch) No.
1 6T4-1/2/1-120V-I T4-1/2 Candelabra Screw 120 6 97
2 6T4-1/2/1-130V-I T4-1/2 Candelabra Screw 120 6 97
3 15T7C-120V-I T7 Candelabra Screw 120 15 2.63 98
4 15T7DC-120V-I T7 D.C. Bayonet 120 15 99
5 15T7DC-130V-I T7 D.C. Bayonet 130 15 99
6 15T4C-130V-I T4 Candelabra Screw 130 15 100
7 SR-NE120PSB T2 Slide No. 5 120 .5 101
8 SR120V-MB T3-1/4 Miniature Bayonet 120 2.6 1.19 102
9 SR12V-8W-MS G4-1/2 Miniature Screw 12 8 103
10 SR130V-MB T3-1/4 Miniature Bayonet 130 2.6 1.19 102
11 SR18V-C T4 Candelabra Screw 18 3 1.50 100
12 SR240V-MB T3-1/4 Miniature Bayonet 240 3-4 1.19 102
13 SR24V-C T4 Candelabra Screw 24 2 1.50 100
14 SR24V-MB T3-1/4 Miniature Bayonet 24 2 1.19 102
15 SR24V-MS T3-1/4 Miniature Screw 24 2 1.19 104
16 SR30V-C T4 Candelabra Screw 30 3 1.50 100
17 SR30V-MB T3-1/4 Miniature Bayonet 30 2 1.19 102
18 SR48V-MS T3-1/4 Miniature Screw 48 2 1.19 104
19 SR60V-MS T3-1/4 Miniature Screw 60 2.4 1.19 104
SPECIALTY BULBS (Continued)
34
Some lamp pictures are not to scale.  Filament and L.C.L. may vary by part number. For filament identification see page 6.
THE PRODUCTS SHOWN REPRESENT ONLY A SMALL PORTION OF OUR STOCK
PLEASE CALL IF THE PRODUCT YOU NEED IS NOT LISTED
949/452-0900 • 800/8-LIGHTS • FAX: 800-255-3141
Fig. 97
15.0mm
.59"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 98
22.2mm
.875"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 99
22.2mm
.875"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 100
13.30mm
.544"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 101
6.8mm
.270"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 102
10.92mm
.430"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 103
14.94mm
.588"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.
Fig. 104
10.92mm
.430"
MAX.
DIA.
M.O.L.